Printing time:11:21
SUNDAY, 31.12.2023.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal N0 | Goals it Haf-fooals nFistHar - BUGRES™®  Gaals | Gosle
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:00/ 4130 |PRT 2 [MAFRA AVS 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45]2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
14:00| 8923 ISR 3 |HAP.K.K. MACCAB.AB 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65]14.0|4.50]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]6.25 |6.75]|2.50 | 11.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 3.70 | 1.70
14:30| 3703 |IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. MALAVAN 2.45|2.95|3.00/4.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.50[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.502.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.00 | 3.60
14:30/ 3704 IRN 1 |HAVADAR ESTEGH.K. 2.10|3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.10 | 2.90)2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
15:30/ 2512 |WAL 1 |CAERNARF. COLWIN B. 1.70/4.20|3.702.40 | 5.30|4.00 | 9.50]2.70 | 1.35[1.92 | 1.95]2.00 | 1.82]1.52 | 3.70 | 1.95 | 7.75[1.35 | 1.57 [1.42| 2.20
15:50| 8583 |UAE 2 |D.AL HISN AL THAID 1.55/3.90|5.60(2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.15|1.72]|1.57 | 3.70 | 2.55| 11.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.52 | 3.60
15:55| 8584 |UAE 2 |AL HAMR. DUB. UTD. 2.90/3.40/2.25|4.70 | 3.60]8.50 | 6.502.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.4014.10 | 3.40[1.87 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.90
16:00) 8924 \WELC |MOLD A. PRESTATY. 1.3714.70 1 6.75[1.82 | 10.5|2.55|28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.57 | 1.42]1.40 | 2.65[2.40 | 12.0[1.50 | 1.77 | 1.25| 3.25
16:00| 8927 |ZAM 1 |ZESCO UTD NAPSA 1.52|3.50|7.25[2.35|14.0|3.80 | 25.0] 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 2.85 2.35
16:30| 3809 |ZAF 1 |CAPE TOWN C.T.CITY 6.25|3.50|1.5811.02.45]|22.0|4.10|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[9.50 | 8.50 | 3.05 | 16.0| 1.72 | 4.90 | 2.20 | 2.75|5.90 | 1.82
17:00/2093 [ENG 1 |[TOTTENHAM  |BOURNEM. 1.803.90|4.20[2.65|5.90|4.50|12.03.20|1.30| 1.82|1.88|2.10 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.35]|2.00 | 9.50 | 1.37 | 1.50 [ 1.42 | 2.25
17:00|2094 |[ENG 1 |FULHAM ARSENAL 5.90/4.00/1.589.00|2.35|19.03.80[1.96/1.75/2.90|2.60)8.00 | 7.75[2.80 | 13.0| 1.65|4.20 | 1.80 | 2.25]4.40 | 1.62
17:30/2501 |WAL 1 |PENYBONT PONTYP.T. 1.53/3.90|5.80(2.30|9.00|3.50|17.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.15]1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.75 | 12.0[1.85|2.25[1.57 | 4.30
17:30| 2513 |WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN TNS 4.20/3.45|1.80|6.50|2.75]12.0|4.80]1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.90 | 5.70|2.35|10.5|1.75|4.90 | 1.75| 2.10 | 3.25 | 1.75
17:30| 2956 |KWT 1 |[JAHRA KAZMA 3.70|3.45|1.93]5.40|3.00]9.50|5.10|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.70 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.58 | 1.80 | 2.60 | 1.72
17:30| 8925 | BAHK |[MANAMA AL ITTIF. 1.33/5.00|7.75[1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67 | 1.45]|1.40 | 3.00|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.05[ 1.32 | 4.30
17:30| 8928 BAHK |BUSAITEEN AHLI MAN. 3.60|3.202.05]6.00|3.35|10.5|6.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20)6.25|5.30[2.55|9.50| 1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.653.50 | 2.25
18:00[11044/GHA 1 INATIONS NSOATR. 1.75|3.40 | 4.60 1.62|2.15
18:00[11045/GHA 1 |H.OF OAK BECH.UTD. 2.00|3.25|3.70 1.62|2.15
18:00/11046/GHA 1 |ADUANA S. DREAMS 1.503.70|7.00 1.69 | 2.05
18:00| 2226 |[ENG6J | TAUNTON YEOVIL 3.90/3.70/1.735.80 | 2.65]12.0 | 5.00 [ 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 ] 6.00 | 5.60 | 2.45 | 10.5|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.90 | 2.45]3.50 | 1.82
19:30[11060|SEN  |PIKINE GENERATI. 1.85|3.25|4.30|3.05|7.25|5.70| 15.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50 ]| 1.92 | 6.25|2.90 | 11.0 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.35 | 5.10
19:30[11061/SEN  |SONACOS J.FATICK 2.25|2.90|3.35|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0| 1.38 | 2.80 | 5.75| 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.35 | 3.40 | 2.80 | 3.90
20:45/2905 ISR 1 |BEITARJ. MACC.P.T. 1.85|3.45|4.00[2.85|6.00|5.10|11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.75|2.20| 1.75 | 4.90| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.75| 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
21:00/2906 |ISR 1 |HAP.HAIFA MAC.T.A. 8.50/4.50/1.35|16.0|1.92]35.0|2.75[2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50] 13.0 | 12.0{3.20 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 5.70 | 1.42
21:30/2907 ISR 1 |HAP.T.A. MAC.HAIFA 6.50|4.201.45111.0/2.10|27.0|3.05|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[8.50 | 8.00(2.75 | 13.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.30 | 1.47
23:00|8585 |JAM 1 |TREAS. B. VERE 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.109.00 | 8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90 | 4.50|2.30 |9.50]2.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.85]3.20 | 2.70
23:00| 8587 |JAM 1 |MONTEGO HARBOR V. 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.809.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30 | 3.99|2.15|8.00]2.05|6.75|1.85 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.40
23:00/8588 |JAM 1 |TIVOLIG. LIME HALL 1.3314.60/9.00[1.90|16.0|2.70|37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.05 | 1.55] 1.55|3.50 [ 3.45 | 23.02.35|2.60 | 1.47 | 6.75
23:00| 8589 |JAM 1 |M.PLEAS. HUMBLE L. 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0]1.55|2.304.40|3.35]3.25|2.15]1.77 | 5.60 3.00 | 12.02.20 | 2.85[1.97 | 5.40
23:00/8590 |JAM 1 |PORTM.UTD ARNETT G. 3.25|3.05]2.2515.60|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[6.00 | 5.00)2.35|9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.556
23:00/8591 |JAM 1 |WATERHOU. MOLYNES 1.50/3.80|6.50)2.25]|11.0]3.60 | 25.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.203.15|18.0|2.10 | 2.55[1.67 | 5.70
01:15/8586 | JAM 1 |CAVALIER DUNBEHOL. 2.20/3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.01.53|2.35|4.60|3.404.10 | 3.05[2.05|7.00|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85] 2.50 | 3.50
08:00/6604 INTFR |JAPAN THAILAND 1.05]14.035.0[1.25|55.0|1.65|75.012.90 | 1.35/1.90/1.92|1.40 /1.13]1.22|2.10[5.80 | 25.0/2.95|3.25|1.10| 12.0
09:00|4676 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. MACARTHUR 1.80|3.60|4.00)2.75|5.90|4.50|10.02.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 |4.20|2.05|7.75|1.48 | 1.72|1.55 | 2.50




